Doon Public School

A New Generation Sr. Sec. School | Affiliated to CBSE
Affiliation No. : 530370, School Code : 40355

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE
(SESSION 2026 -~ 2027)

Processing Charges

For Single Child Rs. 1500
For Two Children Rs. 2500
Admission Charges
For All Rs. 35,000/ -
Ocr;leagrée For Siblings & more than 2 Child |Rs. 30,000/~
New A‘f;;;i“ions fglljo(o)? 5 icfggallzi(t}glbcehall}c?ached) Rs. 32,000/~

Defence/Sports, Single Parent, Rs. 32,000/~

Ex Student

Staff Ward Rs. 25,000/~

Staff Ward (Siblings) Rs. 15,000/ -

Caution Money ,

(Refundable) One month’s fee

Monthly Composite Fee

Nursery J. to U.K.G. Rs. 6,450/~

[ to VIII Rs. 6,900/ -
Classes |IXtoX Rs. 7,250/~

XI & XII (Arts & Commerce) | Rs. 7,480/~

XI & XII (Med. & Non Med.) |Rs. 8,030/~

*Red Cross Fund classes IX to XII — Rs.45/~ with April Fee vide letter no.E~II1/24/7969
dt.07/11/2024, Red Cross/DEO Order

*Child welfare fund at the time of Admission all classes — Rs.100/~ with Admission
Fee vide letter no.DCCW/PKL/1846-~1847 dt.04/03/2024, DEO Order

*Subject to Directorate of school education

Sector 21, Panchkula - 134 112 (Haryana) | Ph.: 9646412833, 0172-2570897, 2590514
Website : www.doonpublicschoolpkl.com | E-mail : doon_pkl@yahoo.co.in




